

AGK

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

WRIT PETITION NO.985 OF 2026

Komal Devidas Pol	... Petitioner
V/s.	
Pawan Sahakari Patpedhi	
Maryadit & Others	... Respondents

Mr. Ashok Maru for the petitioner.

ATUL
GANESH
KULKARNI

Digitally signed by
ATUL GANESH
KULKARNI
Date: 2026.02.03
14:53:29 +0530

CORAM : AMIT BORKAR, J.

DATED : FEBRUARY 3, 2026

P.C.:

1. Time to carry out amendment as per order dated 28 January 2026 is extended by one week from today.

(AMIT BORKAR, J.)